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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

1.

2.

3.

CM 214/2023 In
W.P 287-
B/2023(Civil-
Interlocatory
Orders)

W.P 390-B/2023
With CM
221/2023(Civil-
Others)

CM [EH] 179/2023
In W.P 264-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 170/2023
In W.P 481-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Others)

CM [EH] 171/2023
In COC in WP 36-
B/2023(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

Ajab Khan through LRs

Zahid Gul Sher

Chief Secretary, KP etc

M.Rafiq

Sabira Parveen etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Inayatullah etc

Mst Raham Bibi

Sadim Khan

Sardar jan vs

Ayesha Sadiqi

M.Farooq Sabir Marwat

Farmanullah Khan Marwat

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

H.Habib Ur Rehman, Tajdar Faisal
Khan Marwat

Younas Ali Shah

A.A.G

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28270)

(28573)

(22881)

(26214)

(28035)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

1.

1.

2.

3.

CM [EH] 173/2023
In W.P 1210-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 236-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Family)

CrM [BBA] 32-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

CrM [BBA] 36-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

CrM [BBA] 37-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Before Arrest-
ATA)

Govt of KP etc

Karimullah etc

The State etc

The State etc

Raza Khan etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Gul Ghazi Khan

Noor Shayat Bibi

Malik Shah Muhammad Khan

Masoom Wazir

Pir Kamal Shah

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

Ahmad Jan Khattak

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

M.Asghar Khan Ahmadzai

Sultan Mehmood Khan

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(21983)

(25430)

(28439)

(28522)

(28601)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

CrM [BA] 320-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

CrM [BA] 307-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 308-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 327-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

CrM [BA] 298-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

State etc

Raza Khan etc

Raza Khan etcc

Raza Khan SHO PS
Cantt:Bannu

State etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Hamedullah etc

Naseemullah

Abdul Razaq

Meherbanullah

Abdullah

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Muhammad Usman Khan

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Inamullah Khan Mandra Khel

Inamullah Khan Kakki

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28598)

(28526)

(28527)

(28616)

(28470)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CrM [BA] 299-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 300-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 312-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-
Narcotics)

CrM [BA] 319-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment -FIR)

CrM [BCA] 52-
B/2022(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

State

State etc

Arshad Khan etc

The State

Qudratullah etc

Court No: 1

CrM [BA] 318/2023

The State etc

Aminullah

Wasifullah alias Wasif

Rasta Baz Khan

Tahir Ali

Tahir Khan

Tajdar Adil Wazir

Anwar Ul Haq

Zahidullah Khan

M.Ishaq Khattak

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi

Hameedullah Marwat

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Afrasiab Khan
V/s

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

(28494)

(28498)

(28551)

(28576)

(26392)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

14.

15.

16.

17.

CrM [TA] 7-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

CrM [Qua] 23-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrR 5-
B/2023(Criminal
Revision-Others)

C.R 49-
B/2016(Decree-
Possession)

Fojdar Khan etc

State etc

The State etc

Lal Khanan etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Mariam Bibi

Aminullah

Sami Ullah

Taj Muhammad

Khush Ameer Khattak

Ihsanullah Khan Bangash

Rahmatul Haq Khanan Khel

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak, H.Umer
Daraz Khan, Gul Nawab Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28431)

(27980)

(27515)

(9178)
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MOTION CASES

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CrM [BCA] 66-
B/2022(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 24-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [BCA] 29-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Cancellation
Application-PPC)

CrM [Qua] 31-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

CrM [TA] 8-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

Naeem Akram alias Naeemi

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

State etc

Court No: 2

Muhammad Shafiq

Mst Khursheeda Bibi

Anwar Hakeem

Wazid Khan

Naqeebullah

Khush Ameer Khattak

M.Ashraf Khan Marwat

Imran Khan Dirma Khel

Malik Asad

Farooq Khan Sokari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26603)

(28217)

(28421)

(28373)

(28590)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BA] 274-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 278-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 295-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 296-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 301-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 304-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

The State & Others

State etc

State etc

State etc

The State etc

Muhammad Yasin etc

Court No: 2

Syed Alam & Other

Zakirullah

Mamtaz Ali

Munawar Khan

Tahir Khan

Akhtar Zaman

Farooq Khan Sokari

M.Shoaib Khan

Haroon Ur Rasheed

Zafar Jamal

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

Afzal Kamran Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28358)

(28378)

(28467)

(28468)

(28499)

(28514)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

CrM [BA] 305-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 306-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 309-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [Qua] 29-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-
Quashment-
Orders)

Muhammad Yasin Khan etc

Muhammad Yasin Khan

The State  etc

The State

Court No: 2

Zohaibullah

Muhammad Farooq Khan

Muhammad Raza

Ghafoor Rehman

Akbar Ali Khan Wazir

Imran Khan Dirma Khel

Malik Akhtar Nawaz Khattak

Malik Samiullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28524)

(28525)

(28528)

(28189)


